ACCESS CONTROL &
PHONE ENTRY
FEATURES
AC
C
ES
S
 C

CARD READER
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
MODELS  DESCRIPTION
CONTROL PANELS
CV-352: 2 DOOR TCP/IP & RS485 CONTROLLER, 2 AMP POWER SUPPLY,
 40VA TRANSFORMER, AND METAL CABINET
CV-352E: 2 DOOR EXPANSION RS485 CONTROLLER, 2 AMP POWER SUPPLY,
 40VA TRANSFORMER, AND METAL CABINET
CV-354: 4 DOOR TCP/IP & RS485 CONTROLLER AND RS485 CONTROLLER,
 2 AMP POWER SUPPLY, 40VA TRANSFORMER, AND METAL CABINET
CV-354E: (2) TWO DOOR RS485 CONTROLLERS, (1) 2 AMP POWER SUPPLY,
 40VA TRANSFORMER, AND METAL CABINET
2 DOOR SYSTEM KITS
CV-352-K1: TCP/IP & RS485 CONTROLLER, 2 AMP POWER SUPPLY AND METAL
 CABINET, (2) CV-7400 AWID/HID PROXIMITY READERS
4 DOOR SYSTEM KITS
CV-354-K1: TCP/IP & RS485 CONTROLLER, RS485 CONTROLLER, 2 AMP POWER
 SUPPLY, METAL CABINET, (4) CV-7400 AWID/HID PROXIMITY READERS
SYSTEM ACCESSORIES
CV-350DK: USB DONGLE KEY FOR SOFTWARE CLIENT SERVER
CV-350ER: USB BIO DESKTOP ENROLLMENT READER
CAMDEN WIEGAND DEVICES
IN ADDITION TO THE WIEGAND DEVICES INCLUDED WITH CV-350 SYSTEM KITS,
CAMDEN OFFERS AN EXTENSIVE RANGE OF ADDITIONAL DEVICES INCLUDING:
  - INDOOR AND OUTDOOR KEYPADS AND READERS